Average for 2014 MNHSRA State Finals

Boys Cutting

Count

Contestant
1 Oftedahl, Tate
2 Gustafson, Brevin
3 Oftedahl, Chance
4 Gustafson, Gannon
5 Meier, Blayne
6 Stevens, Cole
7 Jacobson, Wade
8 Lecy, Preston

Girls Cutting

Count

Contestant
1 Nordenstrom, Rachel
2 Andrade, Velincya
3 Vrchota, Sarah
4 DuFrane, Drea
5 Wagner, Hannah
6 Lucas, McKayla
7 McGuire, Sami
8 Gabrielson, Alyssa

Bareback

Count

Poles
Count

Contestant
1 Berghuis, Tyler
2 Bloomquist, Kyle

Contestant

1 Lucas, McKayla

2 Schreck, Hannah

3 Hanson, Shelby

4 Jacques, Payton

5 Turgeon, Michaela

6 Huls, Haley

7 Vrchota, Sarah

8 Zehrer, Ally

9 Lecy, Breanna
10 Zuccone, Natalie
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Steerwrestling

Count Contestant
1 Jacques, Tristen
2 Carlson, Colten
3 Oftedahl, Chance
4 Struxness, Colton
5 Oftedahl, Tate

Goat Tying

Count Contestant
1 McGuire, Sami
2 Vrchota, Sarah
3 Lucas, McKayla
4 Paskewitz, Angie

5 Turgeon, Michaela

6 Huls, Haley

7 Schreck, Hannah

8 DuFrane, Drea

9 Scheevel, Kaylee
10 Wagner, Hannah

Saddle Bronc

Count Contestant
1 Thorson, Coy
2 Berghuis, Tyler

Team Roping
Count Contestant
1 Lecy, Preston
Lecy, Tanner
2 Oftedahl, Chance
Oftedahl, Tate
3 Goebel, Lane
Stevens, Cole
4 McGuire, Sami
Jacobson, Wade
5 Bloomquist, Kyle
Meier, Blayne
6 Hanneken, Jess
Cronquist, Josh
7 Lucas, McKayla
Wagner, Hannah
8 Coulter, Cody
Carlson, Colten

Time
59.43
12.72
19.7
18.67
25.86

Time
30.19
31.83
32.185
33.54
36.89
39
41.41
20.38
21.515
24,57

Score
128
59

Time
36.94
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17.41

31.27
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Breakaway

Count

Contestant
1 McGuire, Sami
2 Huls, Haley
3 Scheevel, Kaylee
4 Lucas, McKayla
5 Wagner, Hannah
6 Riermann, Molly
7 Paskewitz, Angie
8 Vrchota, Sarah
9 Hanneken, Jess

10 Turgeon, Michaela

Tie Down Roping

Count

Barrels
Count

Bulls
Count

Contestant
1 Gustafson, Gannon
2 Cronquist, Josh
3 Stevens, Cole
4 Meier, Blayne
5 Oftedahl, Tate
6 Goebel, Lane
7 Oftedahl, Chance
8 Struxness, Colton
9 Jacobson, Wade

Contestant

1 Eibes, Sidney

2 Traut, Erica

3 Lucas, McKayla

4 James, Nikki

5 Schreck, Emma

6 Lecy, Breanna

7 Vrchota, Sarah

8 Jacques, Payton

9 McGuire, Sami
10 Giesen, Joessa

Contestant
1 Thorson, Coy
2 Jacques, Tristen
3 Bolander, Justin
4 Downs, JW
5 Kozelka, Austin

Time
10.32
11.69
19.68
20.49
45.86
6.75
7.68
11.045
23.91
23.65

Time
30.55
38.54
40.65
44.15
51.81
11.74
19.05
24.15
36.12

Time
50.475
51.382
51.776
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52.85
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Score
142
131
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